
Annexure-B10

Sr.No Name of IP IP Registration No E-mail ID State

1 Mr. Kamal Nayan Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00029/2016-17/10065 knjain@knjainco.com West Bengal

2 Mr. Ram Ratan Modi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00051/2017-18/10125 rrmodi@gmail.com West Bengal

3 Ms. Shweta Bagaria Sarawgee IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00068/2017-18/10154 shwetabsarawgee@gmail.com West Bengal

4 Mr. Chaitanya Kumar Ray IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00032/2017-18/10260 cma.chaitanya@yahoo.com Odisha

5 Mr. Chandra Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00214/2017-2018/10414 ckcacs@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

6 Mr. Vishal Passary IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00230/2017-18/10459 passaryvishal@yahoo.com Odisha

7 Mr. Ajay Kadmawala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00231/2017-18/10460 kadmaitax@gmail.com Odisha

8 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00241/2017-18/10470 carajesh1972@gmail.com Odisha

9 Mr. Bimal Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00268/2017-18/10512 bimal@dvaonline.in West Bengal

10 Mr. Manmohan Jhawar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00334/2017-18/10604 manmohanjhawar@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

11 Mr. Vivek Chiraniya IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00356/2017-2018/10614 vivek.resolution@outlook.in West Bengal

12 Ms. Rachna Jhunjhunwala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00389/2017-18/10707 jsa.jhunjhunwala@gmail.com West Bengal

13 Mr. Neeraj Kejriwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00392/2017-18/10710 nkejriwal.ca@gmail.com West Bengal

14 Mr. Pranab Kumar Chakrabarty IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00088/2017-18/10826 pranabchakrabartypkc@yahoo.com West Bengal

15 Mr. Rajesh keshri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00490/2017-18/10878 keshri.co@gmail.com West Bengal

16 Mr. Sandip Mitra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00497/2017-18/10885 sasoso@gmail.com West Bengal

17 Mr. Jogesh Kumar Poddar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00505/2017-2018/10906 jkp_ca@rediffmail.com Odisha

18 Mr. Rajesh Lihala IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00525/2017-2018/10950 lihalaco@gmail.com West Bengal

19 Mr. Kailash Kumar Rathi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00547/2017-2018/10977 kailashk.rathi@gmail.com West Bengal

20 Mr. Rajiv Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00552/2017-2018/10982 rajiv@kvrassociates.in West Bengal

21 Mr. Partha Pratim Ghosh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00554/2017-2018/10984 cappghosh@gmail.com West Bengal

22 Mr. Ajay Kumar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00354/2017-2018/11004 akumarassociate@yahoo.co.in Bihar

23 Mr. Manish Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00582/2017-2018/11023 manishmahavir@gmail.com West Bengal

24 Mr. Bipul Rastogi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00561/2017-2018/11037 bipulrastogi@gmail.com Jharkhand

25 Mr. Sanjai Kumar Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00592/2017-2018/11045 casanjaigupta@gmail.com West Bengal

26 Mr. Surya Kanta Satapathy IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00598/2017-2018/11050 suryakantasatapathy@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

27 Mr. Jaylal Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00621/2017-2018/11077 jayagarwal06@gmail.com West Bengal

28 Mr. Partha Sarathi De IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00623/2017-2018/11079 sarathi.parthade@gmail.com West Bengal

29 Mr. Lakshman Gupta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00604/2017-2018/11111 l.gupta@mpa.in West Bengal

30 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00691/2017-2018/11168 Jaincarakesh@gmail.com Odisha

31 Mr. Debadutta Mohapatra IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00424/2017-2018/11273 ip.csdeba@gmail.com Odisha

32 Mr. Uday Narayan Mitra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00793/2017-2018/11360 udaynarayanmitra@yahoo.co.uk West Bengal

33 Mr. Om Prakash Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00906/2017-2018/11506 opagarwal11@gmail.com West Bengal

34 Mr. Suman Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00913/2017-2018/11519 casumansimran@gmail.com West Bengal

35 Mrs. Vinita Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00914/2017-2018/11520 sushil.vinita@gmail.com Jharkhand

36 Mr. Chandra Mohan Bahety IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00929/2017-2018/11535 bahety@mpa.in West Bengal

37 Mr. Niraj Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00949/2017-2018/11569 nka_sa@hotmail.com West Bengal

38 Mr. Sushil Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00965/2017-2018/11586 sushil.vinita@rediffmail.com Jharkhand
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39 Mr. Saradindu Jena IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00520/2017-2018/11622 jena_sbi@yahoo.co.in Odisha

40 Mr. Kapilendra Swain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00983/2017-2018/11624 cakswain@gmail.com Odisha

41 Mr. Chittaranjan Panda IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01003/2017-2018/11650 crpanda2001@gmail.com Odisha

42 Ms. Sagarika Mishra IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01014/2017-2018/11665 mishrasagarika@yahoo.com Odisha

43 Mr. Bimal Kanti Choudhury IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01028/2017-2018/11682 bimalkantichoudhury@gmail.com West Bengal

44 Mr. Pankaj Kumar Kedia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01037/2017-2018/11710 pkkedia2@rediffmail.com West Bengal

45 Ms. Uma Kothari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01041/2017-2018/11714 caumakothari@gmail.com West Bengal

46 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Agrawal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01023/2017-2018/11722 rajesh521@yahoo.com West Bengal

47 Mr. Niraj Kumar Tiwari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01082/2017-18/11782 tiwari_niraj20@yahoo.co.in Odisha

48 Mr. Uttam Sarkar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01154/2018-19/11833 usarkar@usarkar.com West Bengal

49 Mrs. Jayshree Bhandari IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01174/2018-19/11838 ip.bhandarijayshree@gmail.com West Bengal

50 Mr. Ajay Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00608/2018-19/11859 cs.aaa.2014@gmail.com West Bengal

51 Mr. Asutosh Debata IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000151/2018-19/11878 cma.asutosh@gmail.com Odisha

52 Mr. Vishal Shekhar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00593/2018-19/11891 vs.vishalshekhar@gmail.com Bihar

53 Mr. Srigopal Choudhary IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01238/2018-2019/11893 sgchoudhary@yahoo.com West Bengal

54 Mr. Ashok Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00626/2018-2019/11898 ashokkragarwal@hotmail.com West Bengal

55 Mr. Parag Chakrabarti IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01194/2018-2019/11919 parag.chakrabarti@gmail.com West Bengal

56 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Jain IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01236/2018-2019/11944 mkj2822@gmail.com Odisha

57 Mr. Sachin Gopal Jathar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00640/2018-2019/11968 sgjathar@gmail.com West Bengal

58 Mr. Anneel Saraogi IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01320/2018-2019/12009 anneelsaraogi@gmail.com West Bengal

59 Mr. Pramod Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00678/2018-2019/12039 pramodip09@gmail.com Jharkhand

60 Mr. DEBA PRASAD BISWAS IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01348/2018-2019/12079 deepee.dpb@gmail.com West Bengal

61 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Seksaria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01327/2018-2019/12082 seksariasanjay@gmail.com West Bengal

62 Mr. Sandeep Vimal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01198/2018-2019/12084 vimalseksaria@gmail.com West Bengal

63 Mr. Tuhin Kumar Chatterjee IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00663/2018-2019/12108 tuhinkc2@gmail.com West Bengal

64 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sarkar IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000169/2018-2019/12117 sanjayksarkar.sks@gmail.com West Bengal

65 Mr. Sunil Mohan Acharya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000174/2018-2019/12120 sunilmohanacharya58@gmail.com West Bengal

66 Mr. Tapan Chakraborty IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N000173/2018-2019/12121 tapanchakraborty2611957@gmail.com West Bengal

67 Mr. Debasish Kar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01420/2018-2019/12135 debasishkr@rediffmail.com West Bengal

68 Mr. Rajiv Harlalka IBBI/IPA-001/ IP-P01427/2018-2019/12190 harlalkar@gmail.com West Bengal

69 Mr. Arnab Banerjee IBBI/IPA-003/ IP-N00184/2018-2019/12198 arrnabb.banerje@gmail.com West Bengal

70 Mr. Krishnaswami C V R IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01302/2018 -2019/12217 rpcvrkswami@gmail.com West Bengal

71 Ms. Saswati Basu IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01393/2018 -2019/12221 saswati.ghosh@gmail.com West Bengal

72 Mr. Satish Patodia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-0127/2018 -2019/12227 spaindia@yahoo.com West Bengal

73 Mr. Suresh Kumar Saraf IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01429/2018 -2019/12237 sureshsaraf8@gmail.com West Bengal

74 Mr. Santanu Brahma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01482/2018 -2019/12251 santanubrahma@rediffmail.com West Bengal

75 Mr. Shyam Sundar Sonthalia IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00006/2016-17/10045 sonthalia_ss@yahoo.co.in Odisha

76 Mr. Ardhendu Shekhar Raut IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00024/2016-2017/10051 ardhendu.rout@gmail.com Odisha
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77 Mr. Chhedi Rajbhar IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00129/2017-18/10271 crajbharco.ca@gmail.com West Bengal

78 Mr. Kannan Tiruvengadam IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00253/2017-18/10482 calkannan@gmail.com West Bengal

79 Mr. Hulashmal Varma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00258/2017-18/10487 hmvarma@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

80 Mr. Shashi Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00470/2017-18/10813 shashiagg@rediffmail.com West Bengal

81 Mr. Sudipta Ghosh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00484/2017-18/10872 sudipta_ghosh08@yahoo.com West Bengal

82 Mr. S. V. Ramani IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00530/2017-2018/11692 ramanisv56@gmail.com West Bengal

83 Mr. Binay Kumar Singhania IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00041/2017-18/10102 binay1@yahoo.com West Bengal

84 Mr. Animesh Mukhopadhyay IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00124/2017-18/10266 animesh_fca@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

85 Mr. Vishal Sharma IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00264/2017-2018/10508 vishal@dvaonline.in West Bengal

86 Mr. Rajendra Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00324/2017-18/10594 rkaco93@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

87 Mr. Nihar Ranjan Nayak IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00460/2017-18/10803 banpur65@yahoo.co.in West Bengal

88 Mr.  Samir Kumar Bhattacharyya IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00273/2017-2018/10831 skb.resolution@gmail.com West Bengal

89 Mr. Balaknath Bhattacharyya IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00096/2017-2018/10971 bhattacharyyabn@yahoo.com West Bengal

90 Mr. Ashok Kumar Jaiswal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00727/2017-2018/11260 ashokjaiswal18@yahoo.in West Bengal

91 Mr. Rajat Mukherjee IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00493/2017-2018/11723 rm1707@gmail.com West Bengal

92 Mr. Pankaj Dhanuka IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01205/2018-2019/11911 pankajdhanuka@gmail.com West Bengal

93 Mr. Sanjit Kumar Nayak IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00079/2017-18/10702 sknayak31@gmail.com West Bengal

94 Mr. Hrisikesh Dasgupta IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00082/2017-2018/10705 hkdaspt@gmail.com West Bengal

95 Mr. Soumitra Lahiri IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00734/2017-2018/11232 slahiri0207@gmail.com West Bengal

96 Mr. Pinaki Sircar IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00063/2017-18/10141 pinaki_sircar@hotmail.com West Bengal

97 Mr. Bijay Murmuria IBBI/IPA-001/IP-N00007/2016-2017/10026 bijay_murmuria@sumedhamanagement.com West Bengal

98 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00062/2017-18/10140 sanjaycal@hotmail.com West Bengal

99 Ms. Savita Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00101/2017-18/10201 savita_22@hotmail.com West Bengal

100 Mr. Anup Kumar Singh IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-2018/10322 anup_singh@sumedhamanagement.com West Bengal

101 Mr. Kanchan Dutta IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00202/2017-18/10391 kanchan@kgrs.in West bengal

102 Mr. Rakesh Kumar Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00443/2017-18/10786 rakesh202@hotmail.com West Bengal

103 Mr.  Ananda Rao Korada IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00286/2017-18/10844 raoka55@gmail.com West Bengal

104 Mr. Anil Agarwal IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00270/2017-2018/10514 anil@dvaonline.in West Bengal

105 Mr. Jitendra Lohia IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00170/2017-18/10339 jitulohia@knjainco.com West Bengal


